Faculty

Faculty of Arts and Humanities

Faculty of Brain Sciences

Faculty of Engineering Sciences

Faculty of Laws

Faculty of Life Sciences

Faculty of Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Faculty of Medical Sciences

Faculty of Population Health Sciences
Faculty of Social and Historical Sciences
Faculty of the Built Environment

No of
students
86
34
47
8
23
51
25
23
106
32



